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Inscricdes_1° Escalao

PAULO BRITO
PEDRO M.SILVA
MIGUEL CAIADO

CARLOS M.FERREIRA
PAULO MOREIRA
SUNDAY ODUNLADE
VICTOR TAVARES
RUI CARMO
PEDRO MENDES
CRISTIANO FLORENCIO
LUIS PROENGA
DAVID GONGALVES
EDUARDO SANTOS
ALAN ZHENG
JOAO COSTA
RUI SOUSA

ALESSANDRO MARTINS

PAULO MALVA
RUI VICENTE
PAULO FIGUEIREDO
SHAN KAI
LUIS CORREIA
HUGO MARQUES
LUCAS AFONSO
SERGIO DINIS
BRUNO CHORA
MATIO FERNANDES
JOEL BICHO
SERGIO PINA
JOSE PIRES
JOAO VARGE
TIAGO PENEDOS
RUI CERVANTES
BRUNO SILVA
JOSE MOURA
PRISCILIANO FERREIRA
JOAO LAGO

MARIO CRUZ

CAM.CALDAS

GD PIRESCOXE
GD BPI
GD PIRESCOXE
ACR VALDAGUA
ACR VALDAGUA
ACR VALDAGUA
CP CIMENTOS LIZ
EDP - LX
CP CIMENTOS LIZ
CRD ARRUDENSE
CP CIMENTOS LIZ
GD BPI
GD BPI
CAMARA LC
B SAO JOAO
INDIVIDUAL
EDP - LX
EDP - LX
EDP-LX
GD BPI
CRCD TRAVASSO
ACADEMIA 8 JANEIRO
ACADEMIA 8 JANEIRO
CRCD TRAVASSO
AE CACEM
AE CACEM
AE CACEM
AE CACEM
CCD SIEMENS
CCD SIEMENS
EDP - LX
CRD ARRUDENSE
CRD ARRUDENSE
CAM CALDAS
GD RAMIRO JOSE
B SAO JOAO

B SAO JOAO

71344

68267

50380

50331

65681

73281

50439

51648

72237

50387

68822

66972

50370

77544

68988

53736

69074

50143

72238

69229

74312

75870

50423

75033

75875

66744

66767

58555

50347

50213

50572

72442

50397

50247

50159

50052

68325

50927
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Inscricbes 2° Escalao

SERGIO RAMPAZZO

ARMANDO VEIGA
JOAO FERREIRA
GIL FERNANDES

JOSE GORDALINA
NUNO MARQUES
FERNANDO MELO
PEDRO TOJAL
RUI GUERREIRO

CARLOS FIGUEIREDO

PAULO MAGALHAES
JOSE ANTUNES
NELSON AMARAL
PEDRO PEREIRA

MARIO SILVA
JOAOQ CASTRO
PAULO ROQUE
ANTONIO SILVA
JOAQUIM SIMOES
PAULO RODRIGUES
JOAO MATEUS
RUI MOREIRO
NUNO BERNARDO
ADELIO BASTOS
EDUARDO SLVA
LUIS SILVA
JORGE BANDEIRINHA
JOAO LOPES
TIAGO FRANCISCO
JOAO DOMINGUES
TIAGO EUSEBIO
JOAO LANDEIRO

BERNARDO BAPTISTA

SAMUEL COSTA
NUNO SOUSA
LUIS REBELO

JORGE PEREIRA

JOAO ALVES

GD BPI
ACRD LOURIGAL
GD PIRESCOXE
ACRD LOURIGAL
CB LEIRIA
GD BPI
CRCD TRAVASSO
UCR BOMBARRAL
CCD SIEMENS
UCR BOMBARRAL
CB LEIRIA
EDP-LX
CP CIMENTOS LIZ
GD BPI
CP CIMENTOS LIZ
ACRD LOURIGAL
ACRD LOURIGAL
EDP-LX
EDP-LX
GD BPI
CONTABLEI
CCD SIEMENS
CP CIMENTOS LIZ
EDP-LX
EDP-LX
EDP - LX
CONTABLEI
CB LEIRIA
B SAO JOAO
CAMARA LC
CAMARA LC
CCD SIEMENS
CP CIMENTOS LIZ
CP CIMENTOS LIz
CP CIMENTOS LIz
CRC QUINTA LOMBOS
CRC QUINTA LOMBOS

GD BPI

76337

52362

74450

71775

74488

73213

76914

74198

50549

74504

74489

74425

74481

74328

74400

77598

71777

74284

59126

76553

74493

73296

74482

59131

62953

62954

74515

78137

58031

65987

71025

57133

74265

76012

74537

76572

74678

56050
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SIMAO FAUSTINO UCR BOMBARRAL ._
___l_-
JOCELYN MAILARD CRD CAVAQUINHAS 78758 ._
___l_-
SERGIO SILVA CRD CAVAQUINHAS 52363 ._
___l_-
JOSE AUGUSTO IF.C TORRENSE 73704 ._
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ANDRE BENTO

JOAOQ JESUS

MANUEL AGOSTINHO

PAULO MARTINS
PEDRO GONGALVES
JOAO FERREIRA
DAVID GONGALVES
PAULO DOURADO
FERNANDO SOUSA
MARIO SILVA
DANIEL GONGALVES
VITOR DOMINGUES
RUI BAPTISTA
NELSON DOURADO
RUAN ASSUNGAO
LUIS GARCIA
OSVALDO RAINHA
HUMBERTO COELHO

JOAO FERREIRA

GUILHERME COIMBRA

HUMBERTO CARVALHO

BARROS COSTA
CARLOS TELO
ANTHONY JORET
GUANGXIN CHENG
MARCELO CALDEIRA
VITOR MEIRELES
JOSE D' AVO
JOSE RACOES
CARLOS CAMPOS
AMILCAR MARIA
BRUNO PINTO
CARLOS PATROCINIO
HUGO SILVA
MARCO PEDRO
LUiS BONITO
ANTONIO DUARTE

RENATO GINJA

CONTABLEI
NCR VALONGO
CONTABLEI
ARCD VILA VERDE
PADERNENSE C
CRCD TRAVASSO
AMCC TT ACADEMY
CB LEIRIA
SUPER BOCK
GD BPI
AMCC TT ACADEMY
CB LEIRIA
CP CIMENTOS LIS
CB LEIRIA
CP CIMENTOS LIZ
F.C SAO PEDRO
F.C SAO PEDRO
F.C SAO PEDRO
F.C SAO PEDRO
F.C SAO PEDRO
F.C SAO PEDRO
GD BPI
GD BPI
GD BPI
GD BPI
GD BPI
GD BPI
GD BPI
GD PIRESCOXE
GD PIRESCOXE
CRD CAVAQUINHAS
CRD CAVAQUINHAS
CRD CAVAQUINHAS
CRD CAVAQUINHAS
CRD CAVAQUINHAS
IF.C TORRENSE
B SAO JOAO

B SAO JOAO

Inscricbes_3° Escalao

74511

56781

74516

76471

71233

75923

77802

74490

74441

76050

77801

71388

76555

74485

78554

59125

62630

63349

65152

71788

78456

77486

50060

76667

78378

77485

74390

75029

73159

75497

56609

56458

78510

78513

65662

74279

58032

50007
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LJ4BPI

GRUPO DESPORTIVO

Classif.

PAULA PENEDO
ANABELA SANTOS
INES NEVES
ELISABETE NUNES
CIDALIA CRISTETO
DANIELA SILVA
ANA BRAZ
CHI FONG PUN
KATIA TEIXEIRA
JOANA RESENDE
SUSANA SCHMITZ
SONIA PINTO
WANG FANG

ANASTASIYA SAZONENKA

Inscricdes_Femininos

GD RAM.JOSE

GD RAM.JOSE
CAM.CALDAS
CAM.CALDAS
GD RAM.JOSE
CAM.CALDAS
GD PIRESCOXE
GD BPI
GD BPI
CRD ARRUDENSE
ED-LX
GD BPI
GD BPI

GD BPI

50500

50223

65664

65682

75456

50608

74228

76775

78375

66013

74426

76793

77813

78380
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